



## WHOLE BERRY CRANBERRY SAUCE #10



### PRODUCT INFORMATION

UPC	Size	Units/Case	Each GTIN	Each Length (in)	Each Width (in)	Each Height (in)	Case GTIN	Case Length (in)	Case Width (in)	Case Height (in)	Case Gross Weight (lbs)	Case Net Weight (lbs)	Pallet GTIN	Cases/Layer	Layers/Pallet	Pallet Gross Weight (lbs)
01435	117 oz	6	00031200014351	6.153	6.153	6.992	10031200014358	18.834	12.556	7.492	49.01	43.878	80031200014357	8	6	2353.5

### INGREDIENTS:

Cranberries, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Corn Syrup, Water

### ALLERGENS:

None

### ADDITIONAL ATTRIBUTES:

Kosher

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 1/4 cup (70g)	
Servings Per Container About 47	
Amount Per Serving	
<b>Calories</b> 110	<b>Calories from Fat</b> 0
% Daily Value*	
<b>Total Fat</b> 0g	0%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	0%
<b>Sodium</b> 10mg	0%
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 27g	9%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Sugars 22g	
<b>Protein</b> 0g	
Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 0%	Iron 0%
* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:	
	Calories: 2,000 2,500
Total Fat	Less than 65g 80g
Sat Fat	Less than 20g 25g
Cholesterol	Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium	Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate	300g 375g
Dietary Fiber	25g 30g
Calories per gram:	
Fat 9	Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4
<b>INGREDIENTS: CRANBERRIES, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, CORN SYRUP, WATER.</b>	

Is Kosher?	Juice Percentage	Shelf Life	Storage Condition	Min Storage Temp	Max Storage Temp	Gluten Status	Country of Origin
------------	------------------	------------	-------------------	------------------	------------------	---------------	-------------------

<b>Is Kosher?</b>	<b>Juice Percentage</b>	<b>Shelf Life</b>	<b>Storage Condition</b>	<b>Min Storage Temp</b>	<b>Max Storage Temp</b>	<b>Gluten Status</b>	<b>Country of Origin</b>
Yes	-	730 days	Ambient	40	100	No Claim	USA